ULTRA HIGH PURITY
WELDED CHECK VALVES
                                                    VCC Series
Valves - VCC Series
2
Features
Fully welded and compact designed body with minimal

packaging for every VCC series valves are
performed in a certified clean room.
How To Order
Uni-Lok VCC series valves  are ordered by part
number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number,VCCC-04M-
SS-EP is designated for Clean Check Valve, both
1/4� Male UCR, 316LSS, EP.
Valve Type
C Welded Check Valve
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
C-*M Male UCR
C-*F Female UCR
WB-*T Butt Weld -Tube
Material
DM 316LSS - Double Melting
SM 316LSS - Single Melting
SS 316LSS
Surface Finish Level
BA BA
EP EP - Electro Polished
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Connection
Size
MaterialUni-Lok
Clean
Valves
UCR - Metal Face Seal
Surface
Finish
Level
C CVC 04M SS EP
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 04 06 08
UCR Size Designator
UCR Size 1/4 1/2
Designator 04 08
Valves - VCC Series
Male UCR Female UCR Uni-Lok Tube Fitting Tube Butt Weld
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
VCC series
(Fully Welded Check Valve)
Specification
Size 1/4" 3/8", 1/2"
Cv Value 0.55 0.70
Max. Working
Pressure
3000 psig (206 bar)
Max. Working
Pressure
3000 psig (206 bar)
Norminal
Cracking Pressure
< 2 psig (0.14 bar)
Reseal
Pressure